Item

Number

TFB-PS-100L

TFB-PS-100R

TFB-PS-200L

TFB-P5-200R

TFB-PS-200L-E

TFB-PS-200R-E

TFB-PS-300L

TFB-PS-300R

TFB-PS-300L-E

TFB-PS-300R-E

Size

Left/Right

Small Left

Small Right

Medium Left

Medium Right

Med. Left Extended

Med. Right Extended

Large Left

Large Right

Large Left Extended

Large Right Extended

Mid Calf

Circumf.

11-13

11-13

14-16

14-16

14-16

14-16

16-18

16-18

16-18

16-18

Height

15

15

16-17

16-17

18-19

18-19

17-18

17-18

19-21

19-21



